20ft ISO TUBE TYPE 4 poOmam|

compressed
Gas
Containers

Maximum pressure
for maximum performance

AIR FLOW

airflow.fr



20ft 1SO tube type 4

SPECIFICATIONS

Dimensions

Payload

Volume

Hydrogen

MAWP

Tare

LIGHT
WEIGHT

Designed in accordance
with TPED/CSC/RID/ADR

AIR FLOW

397 kg

14 994 |

4 667 m®

350 bar

16 800 kg

COMPRESSED
GASES

Hydrogen

20ft

8751b

3298 US gal

164 cu ft

5076 psi

37037 1b

TYPE 4
CYLINDERS

Fiberglass reinforced
high density
composite cylinders
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